PgC yr*

PgC yr*

South American Tropical fluxes

| | | | | | | | | | | |
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Cumulative flux anomalies
2005

| | | | | | | | | | | |
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

CT2015, created 16—Mar-2016 23:31

mean
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014



